
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-25 - JAY CEE -
10:06:50.207 1 1:34.855 89.948 79 115 19

10:08:26.090 2 1:35.883 88.983 77 118 19

10:10:01.479 3 1:35.389 89.444 76 117 19

10:11:35.708 4 1:34.229 90.545 65 113 19

10:13:12.058 5 1:36.350 88.552 71 114 19

L3-45 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
10:07:57.260 1 1:40.544 84.858 80 125 19

10:09:34.908 2 1:37.648 87.375 75 120 19

10:11:19.395 3 1:44.487 81.656 56 119 19

10:13:00.452 4 1:41.057 84.428 80 124 19

10:16:46.131 5 3:45.679 37.806 76 120 19

10:18:23.564 6 1:37.433 87.568 73 121 19

10:19:58.811 7 1:35.247 89.578 76 124 19

L3-05 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:07:02.052 1 1:37.353 87.640 70 112 19

10:08:39.943 2 1:37.891 87.158 54 110 19

10:10:16.126 3 1:36.183 88.706 75 110 19

10:11:53.966 4 1:37.840 87.204 74 112 19

L3-46 - CARLIN DUNNE -
10:09:31.611 1 1:39.546 85.709 74 118 19

10:11:14.480 2 1:42.869 82.940 78 118 19

10:12:50.910 3 1:36.430 88.479 66 115 19

L3-34 - BRUCE YOUNG -
10:07:31.743 1 1:48.331 78.759 81 113 19

10:09:10.168 2 1:38.425 86.685 70 112 19

10:10:51.256 3 1:41.088 84.402 74 114 19

10:12:28.362 4 1:37.106 87.863 75 111 19

10:14:05.924 5 1:37.562 87.452 65 114 19

10:15:43.417 6 1:37.493 87.514 63 110 19

10:17:21.617 7 1:38.200 86.884 66 113 19

10:18:59.436 8 1:37.819 87.222 38 114 19

10:20:35.935 9 1:36.499 88.415 70 110 19

L3-32 - JOSHUA HUNT -
10:07:45.998 1 1:40.236 85.119 15 73 19

10:09:28.529 2 1:42.531 83.214 14 73 19

10:11:17.494 3 1:48.965 78.300 28 87 19

10:12:57.309 4 1:39.815 85.478 22 77 19

10:16:49.380 5 3:52.071 36.765 22 78 19

10:18:28.155 6 1:38.775 86.378 21 77 19

10:20:04.776 7 1:36.621 88.304 17 74 19

L3-28 - MARTIN LITTLE -
10:07:33.276 1 1:49.824 77.688 58 110 19

10:09:11.820 2 1:38.544 86.581 53 110 19

10:10:51.525 3 1:39.705 85.572 56 112 19

10:12:28.692 4 1:37.167 87.808 53 109 19

10:14:06.008 5 1:37.316 87.673 54 109 19

10:15:43.541 6 1:37.533 87.478 58 110 19

10:17:21.778 7 1:38.237 86.851 52 106 19

L3-21 - PABLO ALVEAR -
10:07:32.864 1 1:49.115 78.193 49 102 19

10:09:11.606 2 1:38.742 86.407 43 101 19

10:10:51.075 3 1:39.469 85.775 44 101 19

10:12:29.550 4 1:38.475 86.641 48 105 19

10:14:06.954 5 1:37.404 87.594 47 104 19

10:15:46.324 6 1:39.370 85.861 48 103 19

10:17:23.944 7 1:37.620 87.400 45 101 19

10:19:01.303 8 1:37.359 87.634 51 104 19

10:20:39.075 9 1:37.772 87.264 42 103 19

L3-12 - DANIEL MOLE -
10:09:45.063 1 1:41.558 84.011 68 109 19

10:11:25.972 2 1:40.909 84.551 68 108 19

10:13:09.372 3 1:43.400 82.515 57 108 19



10:17:01.460 4 3:52.088 36.762 75 111 19

10:18:38.855 5 1:37.395 87.602 65 107 19

10:20:18.409 6 1:39.554 85.702 64 108 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
10:09:31.756 1 1:42.727 83.055 20 94 19

10:15:38.768 2 6:07.012 23.247 20 92 19

10:17:16.655 3 1:37.887 87.162 22 91 19

10:18:59.045 4 1:42.390 83.328 22 91 19

10:20:37.158 5 1:38.113 86.961 17 89 19

L3-26 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
10:07:35.229 1 1:51.433 76.566 72 113 19

10:09:17.138 2 1:41.909 83.722 70 116 19

10:11:00.385 3 1:43.247 82.637 70 111 19

10:12:39.342 4 1:38.957 86.219 72 113 19

10:14:18.018 5 1:38.676 86.465 68 113 19

10:15:56.127 6 1:38.109 86.964 70 112 19

10:17:34.802 7 1:38.675 86.466 71 114 19

L3-22 - MICHAEL NEWMAN -
10:07:35.915 1 1:43.749 82.237 44 88 19

10:09:17.531 2 1:41.616 83.963 26 83 19

10:11:00.885 3 1:43.354 82.551 45 86 19

10:12:39.563 4 1:38.678 86.463 47 82 19

10:14:18.446 5 1:38.883 86.284 53 86 19

10:15:57.097 6 1:38.651 86.487 51 96 19

10:17:35.264 7 1:38.167 86.913 46 86 19

L3-03 - AULD ANDSLOW -
10:07:00.418 1 1:40.760 84.676 62 101 19

10:08:39.991 2 1:39.573 85.686 49 103 19

10:10:19.299 3 1:39.308 85.915 63 99 19

10:12:00.322 4 1:41.023 84.456 65 101 19

10:13:39.156 5 1:38.834 86.327 67 99 19

10:15:20.207 6 1:41.051 84.433 45 99 19

10:17:00.278 7 1:40.071 85.259 62 99 19

10:18:38.821 8 1:38.543 86.581 64 102 19

10:20:17.266 9 1:38.445 86.668 69 102 19

L3-39 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
10:07:42.074 1 1:48.353 78.743 81 115 19

10:09:26.532 2 1:44.458 81.679 82 117 19

10:11:08.843 3 1:42.311 83.393 83 117 19

10:12:51.345 4 1:42.502 83.237 82 117 19

10:16:44.478 5 3:53.133 36.597 43 116 19

10:18:26.269 6 1:41.791 83.819 81 118 19

10:20:05.257 7 1:38.988 86.192 81 118 19

L3-09 - DONALD MARTINS -
10:07:00.910 1 1:41.062 84.423 90 115 19

10:08:41.065 2 1:40.155 85.188 79 116 19

10:10:20.692 3 1:39.627 85.639 78 114 19

10:12:01.065 4 1:40.373 85.003 84 116 19

10:13:40.480 5 1:39.415 85.822 86 115 19

10:15:20.314 6 1:39.834 85.462 72 118 19

10:17:01.299 7 1:40.985 84.488 74 118 19

L3-14 - TYLER SHAFFER -
10:07:44.343 1 1:45.404 80.946 53 102 19

10:09:27.711 2 1:43.368 82.540 52 103 19

10:11:12.040 3 1:44.329 81.780 54 103 19

10:12:51.504 4 1:39.464 85.780 55 103 19

10:16:52.319 5 4:00.815 35.430 52 104 19

L3-49 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
10:12:19.906 1 1:41.425 84.121 15 71 19

10:13:59.398 2 1:39.492 85.756 16 75 19

10:18:32.024 3 4:32.626 31.296 24 82 19

10:20:13.147 4 1:41.123 84.372 24 79 19

L3-48 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
10:07:59.356 1 1:46.164 80.366 47 98 19

10:09:40.185 2 1:40.829 84.619 44 105 19

10:11:20.988 3 1:40.803 84.640 42 97 19

10:13:08.376 4 1:47.388 79.450 49 100 19

10:16:58.268 5 3:49.892 37.113 47 102 19

10:18:38.463 6 1:40.195 85.154 43 95 19



10:20:18.283 7 1:39.820 85.474 30 89 19

L3-24 - PHILAM GARCIA -

10:07:45.543 1 1:44.404 81.721 73 114 19

10:09:30.362 2 1:44.819 81.397 68 113 19

10:11:17.544 3 1:47.182 79.603 58 112 19

10:12:57.784 4 1:40.240 85.116 70 114 19

L3-04 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
10:07:14.770 1 1:43.883 82.131 44 91 19

10:09:00.260 2 1:45.490 80.880 41 88 19

10:10:41.922 3 1:41.662 83.925 50 92 19

10:12:23.398 4 1:41.476 84.079 46 92 19

10:14:04.872 5 1:41.474 84.081 51 94 19

10:15:46.044 6 1:41.172 84.332 48 93 19

10:17:27.500 7 1:41.456 84.096 50 93 19

10:19:08.109 8 1:40.609 84.804 47 91 19

L3-33 - MJ NOT -
10:09:49.902 1 1:41.500 84.059 38 83 19

10:11:30.584 2 1:40.682 84.742 47 83 19

10:13:11.658 3 1:41.074 84.413 32 82 19

10:17:02.265 4 3:50.607 36.998 32 84 19

L3-18 - RIGOBERTO SOTO -
10:08:07.013 1 1:42.966 82.862 44 109 19

10:09:49.554 2 1:42.541 83.206 47 110 19

10:11:30.299 3 1:40.745 84.689 45 110 19

10:13:12.248 4 1:41.949 83.689 46 111 19

10:14:56.850 5 1:44.602 81.566 44 109 19

L3-19 - WILLIAM PENA -
10:08:06.332 1 1:44.220 81.865 51 101 19

10:09:48.065 2 1:41.733 83.867 53 99 19

L3-11 - LAURENT OMORI -
10:08:27.422 1 1:46.706 79.958 34 83 19

10:10:13.809 2 1:46.387 80.198 38 81 19

10:11:56.657 3 1:42.848 82.957 31 82 19

10:13:38.581 4 1:41.924 83.709 38 83 19

L3-16 - SHELDON NELSON -
10:07:36.207 1 1:47.770 79.169 12 66 19

10:09:22.976 2 1:46.769 79.911 11 65 19

10:11:08.156 3 1:45.180 81.118 10 64 19

10:12:50.867 4 1:42.711 83.068 7 64 19

10:16:49.449 5 3:58.582 35.761 11 65 19

10:18:31.541 6 1:42.092 83.572 12 65 19

L3-35 - MAX LEDESMA -
10:08:00.314 1 1:46.426 80.168 56 102 19

10:09:42.987 2 1:42.673 83.099 45 102 19

L3-31 - JARED DY -
10:07:46.195 1 1:45.415 80.937 56 111 19

10:09:31.861 2 1:45.666 80.745 52 107 19

10:11:19.429 3 1:47.568 79.317 50 112 19

10:13:02.388 4 1:42.959 82.868 58 109 19

10:17:04.863 5 4:02.475 35.187 54 107 19

L3-51 - MARTIN MUNZER -
10:07:43.762 1 1:49.081 78.217 21 77 19

10:09:27.958 2 1:44.196 81.884 11 79 19

10:11:20.114 3 1:52.156 76.073 30 78 19

10:13:11.109 4 1:50.995 76.868 18 75 19

10:14:57.113 5 1:46.004 80.488 28 76 19

10:16:43.552 6 1:46.439 80.159 38 86 19

10:18:28.217 7 1:44.665 81.517 10 67 19

10:20:11.799 8 1:43.582 82.370 29 78 19

L3-20 - ERNESTO PENA -
10:08:05.417 1 1:45.113 81.170 49 104 19

10:09:50.147 2 1:44.730 81.467 45 102 19

10:11:35.569 3 1:45.422 80.932 53 102 19

10:13:22.592 4 1:47.023 79.721 43 104 19

L3-36 - LOREN PRENDERGAST -
10:12:57.867 1 1:49.427 77.970 65 120 19

10:17:12.756 2 4:14.889 33.473 68 117 19



10:18:59.435 3 1:46.679 79.978 47 121 19

10:20:44.237 4 1:44.802 81.411 69 119 19

L3-13 - ADAM ROCK -
10:07:32.099 1 1:49.906 77.630 80 118 19

10:09:17.224 2 1:45.125 81.161 75 116 19

10:11:05.142 3 1:47.918 79.060 77 116 19

10:12:50.101 4 1:44.959 81.289 75 119 19

L3-23 - ADRIAN FLORES -
10:07:44.264 1 1:45.665 80.746 50 109 19

L3-15 - STEW MILLER -
10:07:41.290 1 1:49.243 78.101 80 108 19

10:09:27.947 2 1:46.657 79.995 62 107 19

10:11:19.288 3 1:51.341 76.629 58 107 19

10:13:11.200 4 1:51.912 76.238 69 108 19

10:14:58.365 5 1:47.165 79.616 75 109 19

10:16:44.451 6 1:46.086 80.425 37 112 19

L3-29 - CHRISTOPHER DURBOROW -
10:07:59.636 1 1:49.250 78.096 73 101 19

10:09:48.330 2 1:48.694 78.496 82 101 19

10:11:34.717 3 1:46.387 80.198 76 102 19

10:13:22.702 4 1:47.985 79.011 72 104 19

L3-50 - ERIC PUTTER -
10:08:25.325 1 1:53.074 75.455 15 74 19

10:10:17.106 2 1:51.781 76.328 18 74 19

10:12:06.294 3 1:49.188 78.140 33 82 19

10:13:54.062 4 1:47.768 79.170 22 76 19

10:15:43.270 5 1:49.208 78.126 24 81 19

10:17:33.352 6 1:50.082 77.506 26 82 19

10:19:22.787 7 1:49.435 77.964 17 73 19

L3-10 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
10:07:38.583 1 1:56.347 73.332 58 114 19

10:09:27.165 2 1:48.582 78.577 55 112 19

L3-17 - RAYME JELSKI -
10:07:35.799 1 1:52.603 75.771 62 108 19

10:09:26.331 2 1:50.532 77.190 65 110 19

10:11:18.663 3 1:52.332 75.953 73 112 19

10:13:09.777 4 1:51.114 76.786 72 110 19

L3-08 - JASON SAULTEN -
10:07:44.025 1 1:50.937 76.909 65 106 19

10:09:35.908 2 1:51.883 76.258 71 105 19

L3-06 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
10:07:33.792 1 1:52.747 75.674 78 122 19

10:09:25.781 2 1:51.989 76.186 73 122 19

10:11:17.621 3 1:51.840 76.288 70 123 19

L3-54 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
10:11:17.274 1 2:12.663 64.313 91 120 19

Fastrack Riders
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